
Nome Turno Bairro
Média 
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Média 

Geral

Gustavo Pires Pacheco Vespertino Araçatuba 9.26 7.0 16.26 8.13

Kaylani Monteiro Matutino Arroio 6.90 8.0 14.90 7.45

João Paulo de Maria da Silva Vespertino Arroio 6.50 8.0 14.50 7.25

Maria Eduarda de Souza Casagrande Vespertino Arroio 8.29 6.0 14.29 7.14

Raiany Leite Vespertino Arroio 8.58 5.0 13.58 6.79

Rafael Antônio Zandonai Vespertino Arroio 7.97 5.0 12.97 6.48

Danielle da Rosa Silva Vespertino Centro 8.86 9.0 17.86 8.93

Karoline de Souza Carvalho Vespertino Centro 8.46 9.0 17.46 8.73

Maristela Nogueira Monteiro Vespertino Centro 7.85 9.0 16.85 8.42

Isadora da Silveira de Souza Borges Vespertino Centro 7.57 9.0 16.57 8.28

Taliane Lemes Alff Ambos Centro 7.91 8.0 15.91 7.95

Kaylani Gomes da Silva Vespertino Village 7.08 8.0 15.80 7.90

Luiz Fernando Toledo da Silva Vespertino Centro 7.42 8.0 15.42 7.71

Valentina da Silva Réus Ambos Centro 6.71 8.0 14.71 7.35

Beatriz Laguna Trajano Ambos Centro 6.60 8.0 14.60 7.30

Heloisa de Oliveira Martins Vespertino Centro 8.26 6.0 14.26 7.13

Israel da Luz Schaeffer dos Santos Ambos Centro 8.20 6.0 14.20 7.10

Betina Dias da Silva Vespertino Centro 8.64 5.0 13.64 6.82

Diego Oliveira Lopes Ambos Centro 6.38 7.0 13.38 6.69

Bárbara Helena de Moura Araújo Vespertino Centro 7.07 6.0 13.07 6.53

João Arthur Pacheco da Silva Vespertino Centro 5.0 8.0 13.00 6.50

Letycia Helena Hoepers Vespertino Centro 8.19 3.0 11.19 5.59

Anna Pietra Cardoso de Jesus Costa Vespertino Centro 7.96 3.0 10.96 5.48

Gustavo do Nascimento da Silva Vespertino Centro 8.19 1.0 9.19 4.59

Arroio, Arroio do Rosa, Alto Arroio e Barra da Ibiraquera

Centro, Paes Leme e Village
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Ramon Souza Ramos Ambos Centro 6.0 2.0 8.00 4.00

Keylla Rodrigues Castro Matutino Guaiúba 7.76 10.0 17.56 8.88

Livia dos Passos Vespertino Guaiúba 8.97 8.0 16.97 8.48

Taliane Lemes Alff Ambos Guaiúba 7.91 8.0 15.91 7.95

Karollayn Augusto Marschall Vespertino Guaiúba 7.50 8.0 15.50 7.75

Iolanda Dergado Nascimento Vespertino São Tomaz 7.18 8.0 15.18 7.59

Weslley Augusto Marschall Vespertino Guaiúba 6.69 8.0 14.69 7.34

Roberta Pires da Conceição Vespertino Guaiúba 8.54 6.0 14.54 7.27

Rayssa Julia Andrade Butter Vespertino São Tomaz 7.38 7.0 14.38 7.19

Mayssa Coelho de Mello Vespertino São Tomaz 8.25 4.0 12.25 6.12

Radmilla Miranda Machado Vespertino Guaiúba 7.95 4.0 11.95 5.97

Rhauana Espezim Luiz Matutino Guaiúba 7.35 4.0 11.35 5.67

Ibiraquera

Rayssa Oliveira Carvalho Ambos Ibiraquera 9.24 8.0 17.24 8.62

Itapirubá, Boa Vista e Roça Grande

Livia dos Passos Vespertino Boa Vista 8.97 8.0 16.97 8.48

Morro do Mirim e Mirim

Thainara Gonçalves de Souza Vespertino Mirim 7.75 8.0 15.75 7.87

João Victor Costa David Machado Vespertino Mirim 6.75 2.0 8.75 4.37

Nova Brasília, Campestre e Sambaqui

Danielle da Rosa Silva Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.86 9.0 17.86 8.93

Vitória Padilha Carvalho Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.25 8.0 16.25 8.12

Emilly Alves Pacheco Vespertino Campestre 8.94 7.0 15.94 7.97

Ionara Anacleto Tavares Ambos Nova Brasília 8.67 6.0 14.67 7.33

Ana Clara da Silva Lopes Matutino Nova Brasília 7.66 7.0 14.66 7.33

João Paulo de Maria da Silva Vespertino Sambaqui 6.50 8.0 14.50 7.25

Diego Oliveira Lopes Ambos Nova Brasília 6.38 7.0 13.38 6.69

Guaiúba e São Tomaz



Bárbara Helena de Moura Araújo Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.07 6.0 13.07 6.53

Anna Pietra Cardoso de Jesus Costa Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.96 3.0 10.96 5.48

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Ana Carolina Miguel Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 9.35 9.0 18.35 9.17

Karoline de Souza Carvalho Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.46 9.0 17.46 8.73

Karolayne Regina de Oliveira Severino Matutino Vila Alvorada 7.23 10.0 17.23 8.61

Maristela Nogueira Monteiro Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.85 9.0 16.85 8.42

Maria Clara Ramos Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.68 9.0 16.68 8.34

Izadora Réus Fortes Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.19 8.0 16.19 8.09

Kaylani Gomes da Silva Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.80 8.0 15.80 7.90

Luiz Fernando Toledo da Silva Vespertino Vila Alvorada 7.42 8.0 15.42 7.71

Laisa da Silva Matutino Vila Alvorada 7.93 7.0 14.93 7.46

Tayane Severino da Silva Vespertino Vila Alvorada 6.73 8.0 14.73 7.36

Valentina da Silva Réus Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 6.71 8.0 14.71 7.35

Emilly Bittencourt Nascimento Vespertino Vila Alvorada 8.33 6.0 14.33 7.16

Betina Dias da Silva Vespertino Ribanceira 8.64 5.0 13.64 6.82

Diego Oliveira Lopes Ambos Vila Alvorada 6.38 7.0 13.38 6.69

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antônio, Sagrada Família, Campo D´Aviação e Porto da Vila

Maria Luiza dos Santos Otto Vespertino Campo D' Aviação 9.03 8.0 17.03 8.51

Isadora da Silveira de Souza Borges Vespertino Vila Santo Antônio 7.57 9.0 16.57 8.28

Raiane Alves Cavalcante Vespertino Sagrada Família 8.50 8.0 16.50 8.25

Iolanda Dergado Nascimento Vespertino Vila Nova 7.18 8.0 15.18 7.59

Heloisa de Oliveira Martins Vespertino Vila Santo Antônio 8.26 6.0 14.26 7.13

Diego Oliveira Lopes Ambos Vila Nova 6.38 7.0 13.38 6.69

Bárbara Helena de Moura Araújo Vespertino Vila Nova 7.07 6.0 13.07 6.53

João Arthur Pacheco da Silva Vespertino Campo D' Aviação 5.0 8.0 13.00 6.50

Mayssa Coelho de Mello Vespertino Vila Nova 8.25 4.0 12.25 6.12

Rhauana Espezim Luiz Matutino Campo D' Aviação 7.35 4.0 11.35 5.67


